
SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST003 15 Role of the Teacher D01 ACE, SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

ENG031 15 English for Advanced Study D01 ACE, SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

MAT041 15 Mathematics I D01 ACE, SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SOC013 15 Introduction to Social Science D01 ACE, SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST003 15 Role of the Teacher D30 ACE, SEM 1, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

ENG031 15 English for Advanced Study D30 ACE, SEM 1, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

MAT041 15 Mathematics I D30 ACE, SEM 1, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

SOC013 15 Introduction to Social Science D30 ACE, SEM 1, THINADHOO (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST003 15 Role of the Teacher D40 ACE, SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME)

ENG031 15 English for Advanced Study D40 ACE, SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME)

MAT041 15 Mathematics I D40 ACE, SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME)

SOC013 15 Introduction to Social Science D40 ACE, SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D02 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 1, MALE'

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D03 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 1, MALE'

LIN101 15 Introduction to Linguistics 1 D01 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 1, MALE'

ENG109 15 Structure of English D02 BED (ENG)/BATEFL, SEM 1, MALE'

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 1, MALE'

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D02 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 1, MALE'

ENG109 15 Structure of English D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 1, MALE'

MAT113 15 Essential Mathematics D01 BED / BTCH (P), SEM 1, MALE'

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D03 BTCH (S) (ACC, BUS), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D04 BTCH (S) (ACC, BUS), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

BUS101 15 Business Studies H01 BTCH (S) (ACC, BUS), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

ACC143 15 Preparation of Financial Statements H01 BTCH (S) (ACC, BUS), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)
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Advanced Certificate in Education - January 2025, (Full Time) (Male')

Advanced Certificate in Education - January 2025, (Full Time) (Thinadhoo)

Advanced Certificate in Education - January 2025, (Full Time) (Hithadhoo)

BED (English)/Bachelor of Arts in Teaching English as a Foreign Language - January 2025, (Full Time, Morning) Male'

BED / Bachelor of Teaching (Primary) - January 2025, (Full Time, Morning) Male'

Bachelor of Teaching Secondary (B. Studies, Accounting) Full Time - Jan 2025  (Male')



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D03 BTCH (S) (ACC, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D04 BTCH (S) (ACC, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

ACC143 15 Preparation of Financial Statements H01 BTCH (S) (ACC, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

MAT117 15 Calculus P01 BTCH (S) (ACC, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D03 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D04 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

BIO101 15 Organisms, Structures, Functions & System P01 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CHE105 15 Chemistry 1: Physical Chemistry P01 BTCH (S) (BIO, CHEM), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D03 BTCH (S) (BUS, ECO), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D04 BTCH (S) (BUS, ECO), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

BUS101 15 Business Studies H01 BTCH (S) (BUS, ECO), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

ECO111 15 Principles of Microeconomics H01 BTCH (S) (BUS, ECO), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D03 BTCH (S) (BUS, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D04 BTCH (S) (BUS, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

BUS101 15 Business Studies H01 BTCH (S) (BUS, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

MAT117 15 Calculus P01 BTCH (S) (BUS, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

CST101 15 Introduction to Curriculum Studies D03 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

EST101 15 Developmental Psychology D04 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

MAT117 15 Calculus P01 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

CHE105 15 Chemistry 1: Physical Chemistry P01 BTCH (S) (CHEM, MATH), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL TIME)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST501 15 Research Methods in Education D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST507 15 Educational Management and Leadership D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST519 15 Human Resources Management in Education D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST509 15 Pedagogical Engagement and Learning D01 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

Master of Education (Educational Management & Leadership) - January 2025, (Full-Time, Blended) Male'

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Accounting, Mathematics) - Full Time - Jan 2025  (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Biology, Chemistry) - Full Time - Jan 2025  (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Business Studies, Economics) - Full Time - Jan 2025  (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Business Studies, Mathematics) - Full Time - Jan 2025  (Male')

Bachelor of Teaching (Secondary) (Chemistry, Mathematics) - Full Time - Jan 2025  (Male')



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST501 15 Research Methods in Education D40 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST507 15 Educational Management and Leadership D40 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST519 15 Human Resources Management in Education D40 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

EST509 15 Pedagogical Engagement and Learning D40 MED (EDU. MGT. LSHP), SEM 1, HITHADHOO (FULL-TIME, BLENDED)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION

EST513 20 Assessment and Evaluation in Education D02 MED, SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME, EVENING)

EST523 20 Inclusive and Special Education D03 MED, SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME, EVENING)

EST501 20 Research Methods in Education D02 MED, SEM 1, MALE' (FULL-TIME, EVENING)

Master of Education (Generic) - January 2025 (Full-Time, Evening) Male'

Master of Education (Educational Management & Leadership) - January 2025, (Full-Time, Blended) Male'


